KLUBBSTATISTIKEN inne 2022

P13

60m
8.71
8.87
8.93
9.29
9.77
9.96
10.30
10.55
10.62

800m

2:35.19
2:39.38
2:46.91
2:50.97
2:52.00
2:57.10

1000m
3:234
3:43.2
3:43.7
4:14.2

Thor Hochhard-09
Hjalmar Rutqvist-09
Rafael Haegerstrom-10
Johannes Jungerstam-09
Axel Safstrom-10
Valdemar Haggstrom-10
Malte Wirén-10

Knut Grénlund-10
William Franck-10

Lukas Hedenas-09
Rafael Haegerstrom-10
Jonathan Olofsson-10
Hjalmar Rutqvist-09
Erik Nilsson-10

Axel Safstrom-10

Lukas Hedenas-09

Hjalmar Rutqvist-09
Karl-Henrik Drott-09
Knut Grénlund-10

60m hack (76.2 cm)

13.73
14.07

Langd (zon)
450
4.31
4.06
4.02
3.44
3.37
3.20

Malte Wirén-10
Simon Westberg-10

Hjalmar Rutqvist-09

Thor Hochhard-09
Johannes Jungerstam-09
Rafael Haegerstrom-10
Axel Safstrom-10

Malte Wirén-10

William Franck-10

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

Umea
Umea

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

19.3
19.3
24

24,
24

19.3
19.3
19.3
19.3

24
19.3
24
19.3
19.3
2.5

16.12
243
243
243

19.3
19.3

19.3
19.3
24

19.3
24

19.3
19.3



Hojd
1.20
1.11

1.10

Kula (3.0 kg)
10.03
8.18
8.03
6.51
5.73
5.86
411

P15

60m
8.10
8.38
8.39
8.66
8.77
8.79
8.84
8.0m

200m
26.00
26.74
27.28
27.55
28.45
30.04
30.35

800m
2:11.30
2:26.72

1000m
2:50.79
3:02.01
3:17.2

3:19.47

Erik Nilsson-10
Axel Bejstam-Zarin-10
Simon Westberg-10

Oliwer Rosback-09
Thor Hochhard-09
Hjalmar Rutqvist-09
William Franck-10
Knut Grénlund-10
Axel Bejstam-Zarin-10
Simon Westberg-10

Vilhelm Borssén-08

Egil Granasen-08

Lucas Wall-07

Leif Adamec Rydenfalk-07
Kian Collins-07

Adam Lonneborg-07
Harry Carlsson-08

Lucas Wall-07

Lucas Wall-07

Kian Collins-07

Vilhelm Borssén-08

Leif Adamec Rydenfalk-07
Eqgil Granasen-08

Adam Lénneborg-07
Harry Carlsson-08

Lucas Wall-07
Kian Collins-07

Lucas Wall-07

Leif Adamec Rydenfalk-07
Kian Collins-07

Egil Granasen-08

Umea
Umea
Umea

As

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

As

As

As
Skelleftea
Skelleftea
As

Pitea
Umea

As
Skelleftea
As

As

As

Pitea
Pitea

Umea
Umea

Goteborg
As
Umea

As

19.3
24
19.3

19.3
19.3
19.3
24

19.3
24

19.3

19.3
19.3
19.3
20.2
9.1
19.3
20.11
8.5

20.3
9.1
20.3
20.3
20.3
21.11
21.11

24
19.1

12.3
19.3
16.12
19.3



1500m
4:45.05

Lucas Wall-07

60m hack (83.8 cm)

10.45
12.23

Langd
5.23
4.65
453
4.50
415
410

Hojd
152
1.38

Kula (4.0 kg)

7.50

4x200m
1:59.03

P19

60m
718

800m
2:12.52

3000m
9:24.6
10:09.1

Adam Lonneborg-07
Harry Carlsson-08

Lucas Wall-07

Vilhelm Borssén-08

Egil Granasen-08

Leif Adamec Rydenfalk-07
Adam Lonneborg-07
Harry Carlsson-08

Vilhelm Borssén-08
Lucas Wall-07

Vilhelm Borssén-08

Vilhelm Borssén-08

Leif Adamec Rydenfalk-07
Harry Carlsson-08

Adam Lénneborg-07

Vilmer Vannman-03

Isak Schultz-04

Hampus Bjorck
Isak Schultz-04

Umea

As

Pitea

As
Skelleftea
Skelleftea
As
As

Pitea

Skelleftea
As

As

Pitea

Skelleftea

Umea

Umea
Umea

9.2

20.3
20.11

20.3
9.1
9.1

20.3

20.3

20.11

9.1
19.3

19.3

21.11

8.1
191

243
16.12



60m
7.83
7.89
10.37

200m
25.38
25.68
34.19
34.48

400m
55.79
80.16
80.47

800m

2:06.87
21717
2:22.28
3:17.45

1500m
4:14.98
4:25.14
4:25.29
4:30.15
4:30.22
4:37.99
4:40.88
4:45.22
4:54.18

3000m
8:48.3
8:59.1
9:11.39
9:17.3
9:20.9
9:28.1
9:334
9:37.88
9:42.8

Martin Alfredsson-84
Jonas Hoglund-84
Sune Persson-45

Martin Alfredsson-84
Jonas Hoglund-84
Reino Olervo-49
Sune Persson-45

Jonas Hoglund-84
Reino Olervo-49
Sune Persson-45

Ludvig Renstrom-92
Jonas Hoglund-84
Thomas Stromsten-70
Sune Persson-45

Tony Berglund-75
Ludvig Renstrom-92
Mikkel Knif-82

Goran Jonsson-69
André Kroger-98
Stefan Aberg-81

Jan Karlsson-69
Tomas Pekkari-80
Thomas Stromsten-70

Martin Nilsson-95
Patrik Wikstrom-92
Tony Berglund-75
Goran Jonsson-69
Rasmus Nilsson-90
Jonatan Lindqvist-96
André Kroger-98
Mikkel Knif-82
Stefan Aberg-81

Vasteras
Vasteras
Umea

Vasteras
Vasteras
Umea
Umea

Vasteras
Umea
Umea

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

Umea
Umea
Vasteras
Umea
Umea
Umea
Vasteras
Umea
Umea

As
Umea
Vasteras
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Vasteras
Umea

26.3
26.3
26.1

27.3
27.3
2.2
2.2

26.3
26.1
26.1

191
16.2
2.2

16.2

19.3
26.1
26.3
19.3
19.3
9.2
26.3
9.2
19.3

18.12
16.12
253
16.12
243
243
243
253
243



9:46.82
9:56.8
10:05.5
10:08.3
10:16.5
10:29.8
10:36.9
10:50.8
11:05.6
11:40.0
12:32.3
13:08.2
14:54.0

Jan Karlsson-69
Peter Gardfjall-79
Tomas Pekkari-80
Ludvig Renstrom-92
Niclas Jacobsson-90
Christoffer Larsson-83
Christian Lejon-83
Thomas Stromsten-70
Elias Frost-94
Muhammad Bojang-88
Bjorn Eriksson-66
Rolf Hugoson-65
Sune Persson-45

60m hack (106.7 cm)

9.78

Langd
5.66
3.44

Hojd
1.61

Stav
245

Kula (7.26 kg)
13.75

4x200m
1:50.10

Martin Alfredsson-84

Martin Alfredsson-84
Sune Persson-45

Martin Alfredsson-84

Sune Persson-45

Tor Lindberg-95

Tony Berglund-75
Jan Karlsson-69
Jonas Hoglund-84
Martin Alfredsson-84

Vasteras
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

Skelleftea

Pitea
Skelleftea

Vasteras

Umea

Umea

Vasteras

253
243
16.12
16.12
16.12
243
16.12
243
16.12
16.12
243
243
16.12

8.1

20.11
8.1

26.3

9.2

19.1

26.3



